
Anexo 1 - Registros de gas fuera de especificación julio 2012 

Energia Mayakan S de RL de CV 

julio-2012 
FECHA: 

(dd/mm/aa) 

Nitrógeno 
(% vol) 

Nitrógeno 
(% vol) 

Nitrógeno 
(% vol) 

Nitrógeno 
(% vol) 

Nitrógeno 
(% vol) 

Mayakan 
(No. 37.1) 

campeche 
(No. 85) 

Mérlda 
(No. 86) 

Valladolid 
(No. 87) 

limite Máx 

01/07/2012 9.4304 9.5909 9.8503 8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

8.0000 

02/07/2012 9.4488 9.5456 9.7217 

03/07/2012 9.3055 9.4703 9.7210 

04/07/2012 9.6009 9.4424 9.6089 

05/07/2012 9.6291 9.3261 9.6588 

06/07/2012 9.5564 9.3493 9.4791 

07/07/2012 9.1956 9.7752 

08/07/2012 9.3390 9.7987 

09/07/2012 9.2157 9.7656 

10/07/2012 9.3171 9.3359 9.4121 

11/07/2012 9.2752 9.3323 9.5332 

12/07/2012 9.9047 9.5313 9.3907 

13/07/2012 9.6933 9.8394 9.2865 9.5356 

14/07/2012 9.6638 9.6053 9.2568 9.4975 

15/07/2012 10.0048 9.8397 9.8536 9.4592 

16/07/2012 9.7743 9.9810 9.6678 10.1758 

17/07/2012 9.9581 9.7822 9.6187 9.8286 

18/07/2012 9.5131 9.7518 9.9693 9.9071 

19/07/2012 9.8780 9.6400 9.7380 10.1836 

20/07/2012 9.4804 9.8044 9.9444 9.8805 

21/07/2012 9.4171 9.4436 9.4859 10.1748 

22/07/2012 9.6344 9.3584 9.8386 9.7452 

23/07/2012 9.3171 

24/07/2012 9.3500 

25/07/2012 9.6412 

26/07/2012 

27/07/2012 

28/07/2012 

29/07/2012 

30/07/2012 

31/07/2012 



Anexo 1 • Registros de gas fuera de especificación julio 2012 

Energia Mayakan S de RL de CV 
Nitrógeno Nitrógeno Nitrógeno Nitrógeno Nitrógeno 

julio-2012 (% vol) (% vol' ,% vol' ,% vol' ,% vol' 
FECHA: 

(dd/mm/aa) 
Mayakan 
(No. 37.1) 

campeche 
(No. 85' 

" 

Mérida 

'No. 86' 

Valladolid 

'No. 87' 
Umite Máx 

01/07/2012 9.4304 9.5909 9.8503 8.0000 

02/07/2012 9.4488 9.5456 9.7217 8.0000 

03/07/2012 9.3055 9.4703 9.7210 8.0000 

04/07/2012 9.6009 9.4424 9.6089 8.0000 

05/07/2012 9.6291 9.3261 9.6588 8.0000 

06/07/2012 9.5564 9.3493 9.4791 8.0000 
"111 

07/07/2012 9.1956 9.7752 8.0000 

08/07/2012 9.3390 9.7987 8.0000 

09/07/2012 9.2157 9.7656 8.0000 

10/07/2012 9.3171 9.3359 9.4121 8.0000 

11/07/2012 9.2752 9.3323 9.5332 8.0000 

12/07/2012 9.9047 9.5313 9.3907 8.0000 
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